
BIL. SEBUTHARGA/QUOTATION REF.:

BIL. TAWARAN/TENDER REF. :

TARIKH DIIKLANKAN : 06 Mei 2025 [Selasa] 

TARIKH TUTUP : 20 Mei 2025 [Selasa] JAM: 2 Petang

DOCUMENT FEE : B$ 10.00

IMPORTANT

Mode of Payments > REFER IN UBD WEBSITE

Please take note that the document fee for each of the New and Extended quotations will be BND 10.00 each

Important Note: Please ensure that you provide the correct details when making the payment.  

Please email proof of the above payment to helpdesk.epay@ubd.edu.bn. , finance@ubd.edu.bn,eprocurement.support@ubd.edu.bn. 

1 1 lot

TO CHECK, REPAIR AND DELIVER POWER MODULE RETSCH BALL FOR

FACULTY OF SCIENCE, ENVIRONMENTAL AND LIFE SCIENCES UNIVERSITI 

BRUNEI DARUSSALAM

No. Quantity SPECIFICATIONS 

Parts to replace is converting set MM400 power supply 

product code sm-sp-nonin

Operational Data :

Main Connections (depending on the variant ) 1~, 100-240V, 50/60Hz, 185W

Mains voltage fluctuations +/- 10%

Overvoltage category Category II

Degree of pollution Degreee II

Degree of protection IP 30

Electromagnetic ompatibility (EMC) EMC Class B according to EN 55011

Type MM400 

Retsch Produced in 2012

Serial NO: 121221110D

Summary Specification 

UBD/Q/014/2025 (FOS) - [T]       

The Official PDF quotation/tender form will be send via email once UBD Official receipt issued and send to 

vendors/supplier for confirmation of payment received.

TITLE : 


